
Team Name Gender Age Club Coach Name Coach Phone Coach Email Asst Coach Name Asst Coach Phone Asst Coach Email

COLLINSVILLE SC BEASLEY Coed U6 Collinsville SC

COLLINSVILLE SC CARDINAL KICKERS Coed U6 Collinsville SC Nathan Soto 918-406-6728 nathan.a.soto@spiritaero.com Megan Soto 918-815-2507 sotomeg13@yahoo.com

COLLINSVILLE SC DAVIS Coed U6 Collinsville SC Amy davis 918-978-3660 Tylan2005@gmail.com Bryan McCoy 918-693-0012 mccoybryan81@gmail.com

COLLINSVILLE SC MCNEIL Coed U6 Collinsville SC Jade McNeil 918-779-9909 Jadem@tulsa.paulmitchell.edu

COLLINSVILLE SC REBELS Coed U6 Collinsville SC Alyssa Keith 918-557-2048 akeith@collinsville.k12.ok.us

COLLINSVILLE SC SQUIRES Coed U6 Collinsville SC Justin Squires 918-282-0282 tastygarage@gmail.com Leslie Springer 918-636-3989 Leslieaspringer@gmail.com

COLLINSVILLE SC THUNDER Coed U6 Collinsville SC Derrick Cox 918-978-8996 derrickcox2001@yahoo.com

COLLINSVILLE SC WILD CARDS Coed U6 Collinsville SC Shawn Hadley 918-637-8602 slhadley7@msn.com

OOLOGAH-TALALA SC HOUTMAN Coed U6 Oologah-Talala SC Amanda Johnson 918-946-5547 amandajjohnson@yahoo.com Chandler Houtman (918) 407-5006 chandlerhoutman@icloud.com

OOLOGAH-TALALA SC SWEET Coed U6 Oologah-Talala SC Billy Sweet 918-638-0678 bsweet@scsclaims.com Misty Sweet 918-534-7137 misty.sweet@aol.com

SKIATOOK SC HENSLEY/NUNNALLY Coed U6 Skiatook SC Erica Hensley 9186974944 ericahensley@hotmail.com Lacey Nunnally 9185681165 lmnwild8511@icloud.com

SKIATOOK SC MIGHTY SHARKS Coed U6 Skiatook SC April Tyner 9186957857 weston9612@gmail.com

SKIATOOK SC SHERRILL Coed U6 Skiatook SC Steven Sherrill 918-519-2270 sherrill.steven@gmail.com

SKIATOOK SC U6 MORRISON Coed U6 Skiatook SC Pamela Morrison 918-519-5164 pdmorrison87.pm@gmail.com

SKIATOOK SC U6 UNDERWOOD Coed U6 Skiatook SC Ashley Underwood 9186399220 Awilliams302@att.net


